
EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE EXCELLENT COMFORT

MODEL 5000 FOR EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE,
C O M F O RT AND VA L U E !

EXCELLENT VALUE

Model 5000



The Model 5000 is also available as the Model 5000C
which comes with a headband cushion.
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EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE EXCELLENT COMFORT EXCELLENT VALUE

This lightweight general-purpose
dielectric earmuff is ideal for

daylong use and suitable for most
industries other than the loudest

noise levels. The Model 5000 is
easily adjusted but retains your

chosen position with the innovative
‘twist and lock’ mechanism. 

The centre mounted cups provide
excellent adjustability and an

evenly distributed pressure, this
is enhanced by the broad, deep,
soft cushions that help give an
excellent seal. For additional
comfort why not choose the
Model 5000C with the added

advantage of the soft
headband cushion.

No compromise has been made in
the stylish design of the Model 5000,
which delivers all the benefits whilst
maintaining a low cost. The excellence
of construction will lead to a long
service life, which will deliver the
best total cost of ownership in
the market.

ATTENUATION DATA

PACKAGING VARIANTS

CODE

MS-01-005

MS-01-006

PACKAGED

20 per master

20 per master

DESCRIPTION

Model 5000 – Without Headband Cushion

Model 5000Model 5000C

Model 5000C – With Headband Cushion
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Frequency (Hz) 125

9.7

1.6

8.1

250

14.8

2.1

12.7

500

27.7

2.0

25.7

1000

34.9

2.9

32.0

2000

35.2

3.9

31.3

4000

32.0

3.5

28.5

8000

33.6

4.0

29.6

Mean Attenuation (dB)

Standard Deviation (dB)

Assumed Protection (dB)

SNR = 27; H=31; M=25; L=17;


