







EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE

This lightweight general-purpose dielectric earmuff is ideal for daylong use and suitable for most industries other than the loudest noise levels. The Model 5000 is easily adjusted but retains your chosen position with the innovative `twist and lock' mechanism.

EXCELLENT COMFORT

The centre mounted cups provide excellent adjustability and an evenly distributed pressure, this is enhanced by the broad, deep, soft cushions that help give an excellent seal. For additional comfort why not choose the Model 5000C with the added advantage of the soft headband cushion.

EXCELLENT VALUE

No compromise has been made in the stylish design of the Model 5000, which delivers all the benefits whilst maintaining a low cost. The excellence of construction will lead to a long service life, which will deliver the best total cost of ownership in the market.

The Model 5000 is also available as the Model 5000C which comes with a headband cushion.

PACKAGING VARIANTS

CODE	PACKAGED	DESCRIPTION
MS-01-005	20 per master	Model 5000 – Without Headband Cushion
MS-01-006	20 per master	Model 5000C – With Headband Cushion

ATTENUATION DATA

1	Frequency (Hz)	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	8000
2	Mean Attenuation (dB)	9.7	14.8	27.7	34.9	35.2	32.0	33.6
3	3 Standard Deviation (dB)		2.1	2.0	2.9	3.9	3.5	4.0
4	Assumed Protection (dB)	8.1	12.7	25.7	32.0	31.3	28.5	29.6

SNR = 27; H=31; M=25; L=17;



www.e-a-r.info